
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 1 M 350 8

2 Webber International University 2013 1 M 282 0

3 Notre Dame College 2013 1 M 270 1

4 Lindenwood University 2013 1 M 256 0

5 McKendree University 2013 1 M 250 0

6 Davenport University 2013 1 M 137 0

7 Pikeville /University of 2013 1 M 136 0

8 Morehead State University 2013 1 M 133 0

9 Toledo /University of 2013 1 M 123 0

10 Wichita State University 2013 1 M 112 0

11 Midland University 2013 1 M 112 0

12 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2013 1 M 97 0

13 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2013 1 M 91 0

14 Saginaw Valley State University 2013 1 M 68 0

15 Urbana University 2013 1 M 64 0

16 Clarke University 2013 1 M 50 0

17 Martin Methodist College 2013 1 M 49 0

18 San Jose State University 2013 1 M 43 0

19 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 1 M 41 0

20 Rochester Institute of Tech 2013 1 M 40 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 2 M 360 9

2 Webber International University 2013 2 M 266 0

3 Notre Dame College 2013 2 M 264 0

4 Midland University 2013 2 M 260 0

5 Wichita State University 2013 2 M 214 0

6 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2013 2 M 208 0

7 Lindenwood University 2013 2 M 206 0

8 Urbana University 2013 2 M 162 0

9 McKendree University 2013 2 M 148 0

10 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2013 2 M 140 0

11 William Penn University 2013 2 M 132 0

12 Morehead State University 2013 2 M 95 0

13 Rochester Institute of Tech 2013 2 M 79 0

14 Davenport University 2013 2 M 70 0

15 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 2 M 55 0

16 Saginaw Valley State University 2013 2 M 40 0

17 Pikeville /University of 2013 2 M 34 0

17 Arizona State University 2013 2 M 34 0

19 San Jose State University 2013 2 M 27 0

20 Purdue University 2013 2 M 21 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 3 M 280 7

2 Webber International University 2013 3 M 216 0

3 Lindenwood University 2013 3 M 200 0

4 Midland University 2013 3 M 198 0



5 Wichita State University 2013 3 M 190 0

6 McKendree University 2013 3 M 160 0

7 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2013 3 M 152 0

8 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2013 3 M 136 0

9 Notre Dame College 2013 3 M 108 0

9 Urbana University 2013 3 M 108 0

11 Morehead State University 2013 3 M 88 0

12 San Jose State University 2013 3 M 58 0

13 William Penn University 2013 3 M 56 0

14 Rochester Institute of Tech 2013 3 M 50 0

15 Purdue University 2013 3 M 48 0

16 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 3 M 47 0

17 California State Univ. - Fresno 2013 3 M 44 0

18 Clarke University 2013 3 M 35 0

19 Davenport University 2013 3 M 30 0

20 Saginaw Valley State University 2013 3 M 12 0


